
                                 River Run
                       River Bend Park | Horicon, WI
                       Hosted by Horicon High School
                                 9/25/2025
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    45  Washington County Homeschool                (20:23.1  101:55.2 3:06.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Alan Spiegel            12   18:35.1
  2      5  Kendrick Strobel        11   19:37.0
  3      9  Samuel Olson            9    20:38.9
  4     14  Miles Smith             10   21:22.7
  5     16  Carl Yogerst            11   21:41.5
  6   ( 21) Garret Strobel          9    22:05.5
  7   ( 38) Robert Surprenant       11   24:24.4

  2.    68  Watertown Luther Prep                       (21:14.4  106:11.7 1:17.7)
==========================================================
  1      8  James Schaefer          9    20:31.3
  2     10  Benj Gumm               12   20:41.7
  3     13  Ike Van Kampen          11   21:20.8
  4     18  Liam Dick               9    21:48.9
  5     19  Izaak Enderle           12   21:49.0
  6   ( 28) Matthias Gumm           11   22:46.7
  7   ( 29) Aaron Taylor            10   22:47.0

  3.    72  Waupun                                      (20:58.5  104:52.2 5:14.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Caleb Buffington        9    19:02.1
  2      3  Aiden Treakle           10   19:23.9
  3      4  Liam Aalsma             10   19:36.6
  4     26  Dominic DeVries         11   22:33.3
  5     37  Alex Long               10   24:16.3

  4.    84  Saint Mary’s Springs                        (21:29.7  107:28.2 2:22.6)
==========================================================
  1      6  Liam Huhn               11   20:02.0
  2      7  Aiden Rector            9    20:21.8
  3     22  Thomas Kibler           9    22:15.4
  4     24  Matej Neupauer          11   22:24.4
  5     25  Ethan Drierdric         11   22:24.6

  5.    96  North Fond du Lac Oakfield                  (21:59.9  109:59.1 3:13.7)
==========================================================
  1     11  Deven Fleischfress      11   20:55.0
  2     12  Landon Flanagan         9    21:15.9
  3     17  Garett Drazkowski       9    21:48.8
  4     20  Alex Feucht             10   21:50.7
  5     36  Christopher Zarate      12   24:08.7

  6.   152  Markesan                                    (23:47.7  118:58.4 5:16.0)
==========================================================
  1     15  Jackson Mildebrandt     12   21:38.0
  2     23  Grady Jahns             10   22:16.6
  3     32  Lucas Bruce             10   23:19.4
  4     39  Hudson Laper            10   24:50.4
  5     43  Cade Olson              10   26:54.0
  6   ( 44) Casey Schertz           11   26:57.5
  7   ( 46) Leonard Patino          9    30:26.9

  7.   169  Horicon                                     (23:55.6  119:37.9 2:55.1)
==========================================================
  1     27  Morgan Billington       9    22:46.0



  2     30  Levi Manthey            9    22:47.6
  3     31  Kaleb McCaughn          10   22:58.3
  4     40  Asher McCrorey          10   25:24.9
  5     41  Parker Muche            10   25:41.1
  6   ( 45) Tobias Schulte to B     12   27:38.6

  8.   191  Saint Lawrence Seminary                     (26:15.7  131:18.4 9:09.0)
==========================================================
  1     33  Khan Nguyen             11   23:48.5
  2     34  Mateo Padron            9    23:50.1
  3     35  Joshua Choi             12   23:51.3
  4     42  Nhan Nguyen             11   26:51.0
  5     47  Giap Vuong              10   32:57.5
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    1    1 Alan Spiegel       12   Washington County Ho 18:35.1  5:59 
    2    2 Caleb Buffington   9    Waupun               19:02.1  6:08 
    3    3 Aiden Treakle      10   Waupun               19:23.9  6:15 
    4    4 Liam Aalsma        10   Waupun               19:36.6  6:19 
    5    5 Kendrick Strobel   11   Washington County Ho 19:37.0  6:19 
    6    6 Liam Huhn          11   Saint Mary’s Springs 20:02.0  6:27 
    7    7 Aiden Rector       9    Saint Mary’s Springs 20:21.8  6:34 
    8    8 James Schaefer     9    Watertown Luther Pre 20:31.3  6:37 
    9    9 Samuel Olson       9    Washington County Ho 20:38.9  6:39 
   10   10 Benj Gumm          12   Watertown Luther Pre 20:41.7  6:40 
   11   11 Deven Fleischfress 11   North Fond du Lac Oa 20:55.0  6:44 
   12   12 Landon Flanagan    9    North Fond du Lac Oa 21:15.9  6:51 
   13   13 Ike Van Kampen     11   Watertown Luther Pre 21:20.8  6:53 
   14   14 Miles Smith        10   Washington County Ho 21:22.7  6:53 
   15   15 Jackson Mildebrand 12   Markesan             21:38.0  6:58 
   16   16 Carl Yogerst       11   Washington County Ho 21:41.5  6:59 
   17   17 Garett Drazkowski  9    North Fond du Lac Oa 21:48.8  7:02 
   18   18 Liam Dick          9    Watertown Luther Pre 21:48.9  7:02 
   19   19 Izaak Enderle      12   Watertown Luther Pre 21:49.0  7:02 
   20   20 Alex Feucht        10   North Fond du Lac Oa 21:50.7  7:02 
   21   21 Garret Strobel     9    Washington County Ho 22:05.5  7:07 
   22   22 Thomas Kibler      9    Saint Mary’s Springs 22:15.4  7:10 
   23   23 Grady Jahns        10   Markesan             22:16.6  7:11 
   24   24 Matej Neupauer     11   Saint Mary’s Springs 22:24.4  7:13 
   25   25 Ethan Drierdric    11   Saint Mary’s Springs 22:24.6  7:13 
   26   26 Dominic Devries    11   Waupun               22:33.3  7:16 
   27   27 Morgan Billington  9    Horicon              22:46.0  7:20 
   28   28 Matthias Gumm      11   Watertown Luther Pre 22:46.7  7:20 
   29   29 Aaron Taylor       10   Watertown Luther Pre 22:47.0  7:20 
   30   30 Levi Manthey       9    Horicon              22:47.6  7:21 
   31      Luke Gumm          11   Watertown Luther Pre 22:56.8  7:24 
   32   31 Kaleb McCaughn     10   Horicon              22:58.3  7:24 
   33      Parker Koren       11   Watertown Luther Pre 23:03.2  7:26 
   34      Kurt Icenogle      9    Watertown Luther Pre 23:16.5  7:30 
   35      Hudson Paar        10   Dodgeland            23:19.1  7:31 
   36   32 Lucas Bruce        10   Markesan             23:19.4  7:31 
   37      Josiah Sellnow     10   Watertown Luther Pre 23:42.9  7:38 
   38   33 Khan Nguyen        11   Saint Lawrence Semin 23:48.5  7:40 
   39   34 Mateo Padron       9    Saint Lawrence Semin 23:50.1  7:41 
   40   35 Joshua Choi        12   Saint Lawrence Semin 23:51.3  7:41 
   41   36 Christopher Zarate 12   North Fond du Lac Oa 24:08.7  7:47 
   42   37 Alex Long          10   Waupun               24:16.3  7:49 
   43   38 Robert Surprenant  11   Washington County Ho 24:24.4  7:52 
   44      Joshua Boyd        9    Laconia              24:49.2  8:00 
   45      Will Dreifuerst    10   Laconia              24:49.4  8:00 
   46   39 Hudson Laper       10   Markesan             24:50.4  8:00 
   47      Karl Kim           10   Watertown Luther Pre 24:50.5  8:00 
   48      Solomon Neyhart    10   Watertown Luther Pre 24:51.5  8:01 
   49   40 Asher McCrorey     10   Horicon              25:24.9  8:11 
   50   41 Parker Muche       10   Horicon              25:41.1  8:16 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Alexander Cousinea 9    Dodgeland            26:24.4  8:30 
   52      Braxton Soldner    11   Dodgeland            26:37.2  8:35 
   53      Max Monroe         11   Lomira               26:47.0  8:38 
   54   42 Nhan Nguyen        11   Saint Lawrence Semin 26:51.0  8:39 
   55   43 Cade Olson         10   Markesan             26:54.0  8:40 
   56      Lachlan Worthingto 10   Mayville             26:55.2  8:40 
   57   44 Casey Schertz      11   Markesan             26:57.5  8:41 
   58   45 Tobias Schulte To  12   Horicon              27:38.6  8:54 
   59   46 Leonard Patino     9    Markesan             30:26.9  9:48 
   60   47 Giap Vuong         10   Saint Lawrence Semin 32:57.5 10:37 
   61      Elijah Jaeger      9    Winnebago Lutheran A 33:23.1 10:45 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


